RAJASTHAN

AMITY UNIVERSITY

COMPOSITION OF ACADEMIC COUNCIL
(AS ON 3RP JUNE 2022)

President

1 Prof. Rakesh Bhatnagar President Chairman rbhatnagar]l@amity.edu
Pro-President

2 Prof. Amit Jain Pro-President ‘| Member ajaind@j pr.amity.édu
The Deans of the Faculties

3 Prof. G. K. Aseri Provost & Dean - Academics Member gkaseri@jpr.amity.edu

4 Prof. Vinay Sharma Dean - Research Member vsharma4@jpr.amity.edu

Heads of the University Department of the status of a Professor or an Associate Professor

5 Prof. Saroj Bohra Director - ALS Member shohra@jpr.amiq':edu

6 l’};c-)f. P.V.S. Raju Director - Amity COAST Member pvsraju@jpr.amity.edu

7 Prof. Sanjeeb Pal Director - ASH o Member spal@jpr.amity.edu

8 Prof. Pankaj Kumar Pandey | Dy. Director - ASET Member pkpandey@jpr.amity.edu
The Conveners of the Board of Studies

9 Prof. Jagdish Prasad Coordinator - ASAS Member jprasad@jpr.amity.edu

10 | Prof. Anand Prakash Coordinator - AICP Member aprakash@jpr.amity.edu
11 | Prof. Dipa Chakrabarti Coordinator - ASL Member dchakrabarti@jpr.amity.edu
12 | Prof. Swapnesh Taterh Coordinator - AII'T Member staterh@jpr.amity.edu

13 | Dr. Jayati Sharma Dy. Director - ASCo Member- jmishra@jpr.amity.edu -
14 | Dr. Sambaditya Raj Coordinator - ASFT Member sraj@jpr.amitjl.edtl

15 | Dr. Vismita Paliwal Coordinator - AIBAS Member vpaliwal@jpr.amity.edu
16 | Prof. Rahul 'l'ri;;tlili Coordinator - ASLA/ASFA Member rtripathil@jpr.amity.edu
17 | Dr. Khuplianlam- Tungnung | Coordinator - ASAP Member | ktungnung@jpr.amity.edu

Persons co-opted by the Academic C

teachers in the University

ouncil possessing special attainments in particular studies and who are not

18 | Dr.SaliP. S. Director Academics - RBEF Member pssali@amity.edu
Member Secretary
19 | Dr. Nitin Bhardwaj Registrar Member Secretary A N5 Bl

registraraur@jpr.amity.edu

Special Invitees

20 | Mr. Akshay Jain

Director-Admissions &
Marketing

Special Invitee

ajain3@jpr.amity .edu




21 | Mr. Vinod Tejwani Director - CRC Special Invitee vtejwani@jpr.amity.edu

22 | Mr. Anuj Arora Dy. Registrar-IQAC Special Invitee aarora@jpr.amity.edu

23 | Dr. Saurabh Sharma Associate Professor- ASH ie;;;esenrahve ot ssharma20@jpr.amity.edu

24 | Ms. Shivani Chandra Assistant Professor- ASFT ic;%l:l?sentahve . * Zchandra@jpr.amity,e
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RAJASTHAN

AMITY UNIVERSITY

COMPOSITION OF ACADEMIC COUNCIL
(AS ON 11TH JUNE 2021)

President

1 Prof. | Rakesh Bhatnagar President Chairman rbhatnagarl@amity.edu
Pro-President

2 Prof. | Amit Jain Pro-President Member ajaind@jpr.amity.edu
The Deans of the Faculties

3 Prof. | G. K. Aseri Provost & Dean - Academics Member gkaseri@jpr.amity.edu

4 Prof. | Vinay Sharma ' Dean Research Member vsharma4@;jpr.amity.edu

Heads of the University Department of the status of a Professor or an Associate Professor

5 Prof. | Anurag Varma Director - ASAP Member avarma@jpr.amity.edu
6 Prof. | Saroj Bohra Director - ALS Member sbohra@jpr.amity.edu
7 Prof. | P.V.S. Raju Director - Amity COAST Member pvsraju@jpr.amity.edu
8 Prof. | Sanjeeb Pal Director - ASH Member spal@jpr.amity.edu

Re Conveners of the Board of Studies
9 Prof. | Jagdish Prasad Coordinator - ASAS Member jprasad@jpr.amity.edu

| 10 | Prof. | PankajKumar Pandey | Coordinator - ASET | Member pkpandey@jpr.amity.edu
1_] Prof. | Anand Prakash Coordinator - AICP Member aprakash@jpr.amity.edu
12 | Prof. | Dipa Chakrabarti Coordina“\‘.;:.)r - IASL Member dchakrabarti@jpr.amity.edu
13 | Prof. | Swapnesh Taterh Coordinator - AIIT Member staterh@jpr.amity.edu
14 | Dr. Jayati Sharma Coordinator - ASCo Member jmishra@jpr.amity.edu
15 | Dr. Sambadi%;‘li;j Coordinator - ASI'T Member sraj@jpr.amity.edu
16 | Dr. Vismita Paliwal Coordinator - AIBAS Member vpaliwal@jpr.amity.edu
17 | Dr. Gautam Kumar Sinha Coordinator - ASLA/ASIA -;,-Iember gksinha@jpr.amity.edu

Persons co-opted by the Academic Council possessing special attainments in particular studies and who are not teachers

in the University

18 | Dr. Sali P. S. Director Academics - RBEF Member pssali@amity.edu
Member Secretary

EShatic ___ :
19 | Dr. Nitin Bhardwaj Registrar Member Secretary nbhardwaj@jpr.amity.edu

registraraur@jpr.amity.edu

Special Invitees

20 | Brig. | G.S. Rathore (Retd.)

Officer on Special Duty (OSD)

Special Invitee

gsrathore@jpr.amity.edu




21

Mr.

Akshay Jain

Director-Admissions &
Marketing

Special Invitee

ajain3@jpr.amity.edu

Mr.

Vinod Tejwani

; Director - CRC

Special Invitee

vtejwani@jpr.amity.edu




AMITY UNIVERSITY
RAJASTHAN

(AS ON 29TH JULY 2020)

COMPOSITION OF ACADEMIC COUNCIL

| Pro-President

1. | Prof. | Amit Jain Pro-President éﬁ:ﬁim ajaind@jpr.amity.edu

The Deans of the Faculties

2. | Prof. | G. K. Aseri Dean - Academics 1 Member gkaseri@jpr.amity.edu

3. | Prof. | Vinay Sharma Dean Research Member vsharmad@jpr.amity.edu
Heads of the University Department of the status of a Professor or an Associate Professor

4. | Prof. | Anurag Varma Director-ASAP Member ‘ avarma@jpr.amity.edu

5 | Prof. | Saroj Bohra | Director-ALS Member sbohra@jpr.amity.edu i
6. | Prof. | P.V.S. Raju Director-Amity COAST Me-r_nber pvsraju@jpr.amity.edu

7. | Prof. | Sanjeeb Pal Director-ASH Member spal@jpr.amity.edu

8. | Prof. | Jagdish Prasad Coordinator-ASAS Member jprasad@jpr.amity.edu
The Conveners of the Board of Studies

9. | Prof. | Vinitaa Agarwal Director - ADDOL Member vagrawal@jpr.amity.edu
10. | Dr. Jayati Sharma Coordinator - ASCo Membe-r jmishra@jpr.amity.edu

11. | Dr. | Dipa Chakrabarti Coordinator - ASL Member dchakrabarti@jpr.amity.edu
12. | Dr. Swapﬁesﬁ-Taterh Coordinator - AIIT | Member staterh@jpr.amity.edu

13. | Dr. | Sambaditya Raj Coordinator - ASFT Member sraj@jpr.amity.edu

14. | Dr. | Gautam Kumar Sinha Coordinator - ASLA/ASFA Member gksinha@jpr.amity.edu

15. | Dr. | Vismita Paliwal Coordinator - AIBAS Member vpaliwall@jpr.amity.edu
16. | Dr. Pankaj Kumar Pandey | Coordinator - ASET Member pkpandey@jpr.amity.edu
Three persons co-opted by the Academic Council possessing special attainments in particular studies and who are not
teachers in the University

17. | Prof. | ]. Girish Vice President- RBEF Member jgirish@amity.edu
Member Secretary

18. | Dr. | Nitin Bhardwaj Registrar giiﬁf;; :‘:};i;‘i‘;ﬁﬁ’@l;;::‘r;?';j;u
Special Invitees

19. | Mr. || Akshay Jain Director-Admissions & Marketing Special Invitee | ajain3@jpr.amity.edu




20. | Mr. | Vinod Tejwani Director - CRC Special Invitee | vtejwani@jpr.amity.edu
. Coordinator -Amity Center for Water :
o 3 . . ) : R
21. | Dr. Shruti Mathur Studies and Research [ACWSR] Special Invitee | smathurl@jpr.amity.edu
22, | Mr. | Anuj Arora Dy. Registrar Special Invitee | aarora@jpr.amity.edu




AMITY UNIVERSITY
RAJASTHAN

COMPOSITION OF ACADEMIC COUNCIL
(AS ON 30TH MAY 2019)

President

1. Prof. Arun Patil President Chairman | apatil@jpr.amity.edu

The Deans of the Faculties

Dean Faculty of

2 Prof. Jitendra Singh Architecture & Member jsingh@jpr.amity .edu
Planning

3 Rear Admiral (Retd.) Harendra Gupta Dean Faculty of Law | Member hguptal@jpr.amity.edu

4 Prof. . Vinay Sharma Dean Academics Member | vsharma4@jpr.amity.edu

Heads of the University Department of the status of a Professor or an Associate Professor

Provost [
5 | Prof. G. K. Aseri Director - AIMT & | Member | gkaseri@jpr.amity.edu
Director - IQAC
6 Prof. Manish Verma Director - ASCo Member mverma@jpr.amity.edu
- Director Ph. D.
7 Prof. Jagdish Prasad Programme & Member | jprasad@jpr.amity.edu

Coordinator ASAS

Dy. Director Amity

8 Prof. P.V.S. Raju Member pvsraju@jpr.amity.edu

i COAST
9 M. Ashish Kumar Dy. Director, ABS Member akumar3@jpr.amity.edu
The Conveners of the Board of Studies
10 | Dr. Dipa Chakrabarti Coordinator - ASL Member dchakrabarti@jpr.amity.edu
11 | Mr. Abhishek Kumar Coordinator - ASH ?ffictil akumar2@jpr.amity.edu
12 | Dr. | Swapnesh Taterh Coordinator - AIIT Member | staterh@jpr.amity.edu
13 | Dr. | Sambaditya Raj Coordinator - ASFT | Member sraj@jpr.amity.edu

) - Coordinator - Special . ) .

14 | Dr. Gautam Kumar Sinha ASLA/ASFA Tairiton gksinha@jpr.amity.edu
15 | Dr. Komal Verma Coordinator - AIBAS | Member kverma@jpr.amity.edu
16 | Dr. Pankaj Kumar Pandey Coordinator - ASET | Member pkpandey@jpr.amity.edu

Three persons co-opted by the Academic Council possessing special attainments in particular studies and who are not
teachers in the University

17 | Prof. J. Girish Vice President- RBEF | Member jgirish@amity .edu
18 | Dr. Sali . S. Eg:;tor Academics - | \ o mber pssali@amity.edu

Member Secretary

Member | vsingh6@jpr.amity.edu
Secretary | registraraur@jpr.amity.edu

19 | Cdr. (Retd.) Vishwadeepak Singh Registrar

Special Invitee

Director Admission Special

20 | Mr. Akshay Jain & Marketing Invitee ajain3@jpr.amity.edu
21 | Prof. 1 Vinitaa {\garwal Director- ADDIE Isf‘elctlll vagra wal@jpr.amit)W;:eﬁ
=

'S



Nitin Bhardwayj

Dy. Registrar

Special

nbhardwaj@jpr.amity.edu

Invitee
23 | Mr. Anuj Arora Dy. Registrar fljr?:ftzg aarora@jpr.amity.edu
f. ishek i 5507 - AS i . :
2 Pro Abhishek Sharma Professor - ASAP Spe.cla] asharma9@ijpr.amity.edu
Invitee ’
Dr. Preeti Gupta Associate Professor- | Special - -
= ASET Invitee pgupta@jpr.amity.edu
Mr. Sameer Saxena Assistant I’rofessor- Special ] . :
26 AITT Tt ssaxenal@jpr.amity.edu




CAMITY

MR

AMITY UNIVERSITY

RAJASTHAN

COMPOSITION OF ACADEMIC COUNCIL
(AS ON 18TH MAY 2018)

President

1.

Pro-President

2. Prof. Arun Patil Pro President | Member apaltil@jpr.amity.edu
Four Deans Nominated by the Chairman i
3. | Prof. K. Balakrishnan Dean Faculty of Member kbalakrishnan@jpr.amity.e
Management du
4. Prof. Jitendra Singh Dean Faculty of Member jsingh@jpr.amity.edu
Architecture &
Planning
5. Rear Admiral (Retd.) | Harendra Gupta Dean Faculty of Law | Member hguptal@jpr.amity.edu
0. Prof. Vinay Sharma Dean Academics Member vsharmad@jpr.amity.edu
Two Directors of Academic Departments
7. Prof. G. K. Aseri Director - AIMT & Member gkaseri@jpr.amity.edu
Dy. Dean Academics
8. Prof. D. D. Shukla Director ASET & Member ddshukla@jpr.amity.edu
Dean Faculty of
Engineering and
B Technology
Eight Heads of Academic Departments
9. Prof. Uma Joshi Director AIBAS & Member ujoshi@jpr.amity.edu
Dean Faculty of
Humanities, Social
Sciences & Liberal
Arts
10. Ms. Rekha Singh Director Projects & Member rsingh@jpr.amity.edu
Communications and
Advisor Admissions
11. Prof. A. N. Pathak Acting Dean Research | Member anpathak@jpr.amity.edu
12. Prof. Manish Verma Director - ASCo Member mverma@jpr.amity.edu
13. Prof. Ajay Jain Professor & Head - Member ajain2@jpr.amity.edu
Amity Center of
Nano Biotech & Plant
Nutrition
14. Mr. Ashish Kumar Director - DP&E & Member akumar3@jpr.amity.edu
Dy. Director - ABS e
15. Prof Deepshikha Bhargava | Director - AT | Member dbhargaval@jpr.amity.ed
: u
16. Dr. Dipa Chakrabarti Coordinator - ASL Member dchakrabarti@jpr.amity.ed
u
One Academician from outside the University, nominated by the Board of Management @3@_{{ 5
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17. | Prof. | B. B. Singh Advisor QAE Member bbsingh@amity.edu

Two nominees of the Chairpér‘sd;lni’_r_.dr-ﬁ alh_ciﬁgst Scientists, Educationists, Technologists and

Engineers
! i s Dy. Director Amity pvsraju@jpr.amity.edu
18. Prot. P.V. S, Raju COAST Member
19. Prof. Jagdish Prasad Coordinator ASAS Member Jprasad@jpr.amity.edu
Two nominees of the Sponsoring Body from amongst Scientists, Educationists, Technologists
and Engineers
20. | Maj. Gen. (Retd.) C.P. Singh | Dean Students Member cpsingh@jpr.amity.edu
Welfare
Director Academics - pssali@amity.edu

21. Dr, Sali P. 5. RBEF Member
Member Secretary

. . . . Member Vsingh6@jpr.amity.edu
2 ;
22, Cdr. (Retd.) Vishwadeepak Singh Registrar Secretary registraraur@jpr.amity.edu
Special Invitees
23. | Dr. Dr. Nitin Bhardwaj Dy. Registrar Special Invitee | nbhardwaj@jpr.amity.edu
24. Prof. S. S. Nathawat Professor-AIBAS Special Invitee | Ssnathawa(@jpr.amity.edu
25. Prof. Smriti Agarwal Professor - ASI'T Special Invitee | sagrawal@jpr.amity.edu
26. Dr. Parvat Ranjan Sethi Coordinator - ASLA | Special Invitee prsethi@jpr.amity.edu
27. | Mr. Abhishek Kumar Coordinator - ASH | Special Invitee | akumar2@jpr.amity.edu




